Other

0 Sqft - 391 Marabel Road, Crown City, Ohio

45623

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent [nfo

No Image

Other
For Sale
177218
$329,900
0

0

0

0 Sqft

0

98.30 Sqft

Main User

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

ronp@hdmediallc.com

Rl i 5

UusS

OH

Gallia

Crown City
45623
Marabel Road
391

0

E0° 0' 0"

NO° 0' 0"






