Other

0 Sqft - 391 Marabel Road, Crown City, Ohio 45623









Basic Details

Property Type:	Other	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	177218	
Price:	\$329,900	
Bedrooms:	0	
Bathrooms:	0	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	0 Sqft	
Year Built:	0	
Lot Area:	98.30 Sqft	

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	ОН	
County:	Gallia	
City:	Crown City	
Zipcode:	45623	
Street:	Marabel Road	
Street Number:	391	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	E0° 0' 0''	
Latitude:	N0° 0' 0''	

Agent Info

Main User

 \bowtie ronp@hdmediallc.com

No Image

-		